	District
	School
	Ambassador
	Contact

	1
	University of New England
	Barry Saltz DDS
	bsaltz@une.edu
207-318-3913

	1
	Tufts
University
	Karen Arsenault
	Karin.arsenault@tufts.edu
978-551-7179

	1
	Harvard School of Dental Medicine
	Maritza Morelli DMD
	Maritza_morell@hsdm.harvard.edu



	1
	Boston University School of Dental Medicine
	Anna Keohane DDS
	akeohane@bu.edu
617-447-0713

	2
	University of Buffalo
	Brendan Dowd DDS
	dowdb@ada.org
716-510-3217

	2
	NYU College of Dental Medicine
	Vera Tang DDS
	drveratang@gmail.com
917-881-2626

	2
	Touro College of Dental Medicine
	Duraid Sahawneh DDS
	Dfs111@aol.com
914-562-1092

	2
	Columbia University College of Dental Medicine
	J McManus DDS
	Jmm10@cumc.columia.edu
203-216-3385

	2
	Stoney Brook University College of Dental Medicine
	Mary Truhlar DDS
	Mary.truhlar@stonybrookmedicine.edu
631-521-5280

	3
	Temple University School of Dentistry
	Renee Fennell DDS
	rhfennelldmd@gmail.com


	3
	University of of Pennsylvania School of Dental Medicine
	Kulkarni Roopali DDS
	drkulkarnidmd@gmail.com


	3
	University of Pittsburgh School of Dental Medicine
	Paul Schwartz DDS
	Pjs.58@pitt.edu


	3
	LECOM School of Dental Medicine
	Rick Troxler DDS
	rktrox@yahoo.com
570-505-9640

	6
	West Virginia University School of Dentistry
	Valerie Perrine DDS
	vperrine@hsc.wvu.edu


	13
	California Northstate University College of Dental Medicine
	Elizabeth Demichellis DDS
Pinelopi Xenudi
	Ead.dds@gmail.com
209-484-6142

Pinelopi.Xenudi@cnsu.edu



	13
	USC School of Dentistry
	Emad Bassali DDS
	bassalidds@gmail.com
818-681-3300

	13
	UCLA School of Dentistry
	Ebert Tom , MPH, DDS
	etom@dentistry.ucla.edu
310-206-9264

	13
	Western University College of Dental Medicine
	Satareh Lavasani DDS
	slavasani@western.edu
424-465-4400

	14
	University of Las Vegas School of Dental Medicine
	Tina Brandon Abbatangelo DDS
	Tinabrandon1@yahoo.com
702-523-4263

	14
	Roseman University College of Dental Medicine
	Laura Kadillak DDS
	Laura.stewart.dds@gmail.com
916-849-0763

	17
	NOVA Southeastern University College of Dental Medicine
	Dave Boden DDS
	dboden@bot.floridadental.org
772-284-3266
boden@icloud.com



